FRPU SF 19.30

— . ESE——

IOM International Organization for Migration
OIM Organisation Internationale pour les Migrations
OIM Organizacion Internacional para las Migraciones

VARIATION ORDER APPROVAL FORM
Variation Order No 2 to MD10-329/22

PROJECT DATA:

Rehabilitation Toilets and Upgrade the Accommodation Facilities of Boarding School for Blind Children in Balti,

Project Title Republic of Moldova

Location Balti, Republic of Moldova

Contract Ref No MD10-329/22

Project Code SN 0168

Name of Contractor

FPC Agentinter SRL

Original Contract Amount

2,500,882 82 MDL

Amount of this Variation

2,746.02 MDL

Revised Total Contract Amount :

2,503,628.84 MDL

Original Contract Duration
Duration of this Variation
Revised Contract Duration:

by 05 september 2022

by 09 september 2022

by 09 september 2022

VARIATION COST DETAILS:

Item No Description Contractors Quotation  |Owner Evaluated Amt Remarks/Justification
- ~1]Annex A - DeducnveiCorst’ | -140,843.57 A -140,843 57 i the works are being removed:
2|Annex B - Additive Cost o 143,589.59 143,589.59 __ [the works are being added
tI'OTAL 2,746.02 2,746.02 Additive Cost

Project Code/ WBS :

SN.0168 MD10.D.10.001

[V Deductive Cost

APPROVAL AND CONFIRMATION:

Evaluated by

¥ A i
PRl ),
Technical Staff
Date: OJ.09 g

Ko o

Confirmed by
N W |
\ N AR
o
|\ Contractor

Date: | - \1S0@ 192
)

Recommending Approval

/

yay

/ p
| % Y\</{1/

Field, Procurem ntSaf‘f )
Date /jvc fl}[e')a L(«;(,\"i\ly

/ \
Approved by X

cOoM
L

5/67/72

Note: All additions/ deductions should be properly documented with new BoQ, drawing, calculations, technical specs.
The same terms and conditions as of the original contract apply.The additive/deductive cost and/or contract duration
changed by this Variation Order becomes effective upon signature by both Parties and is deemed to become an
integral part of the Contract between the Parties, superseding the original contract amount and/or contract duration




